Apertura  illuminazione
Beam Angle
42 cm.
28 cm.
20 cm.
10 cm.
24Vdc +/- 10%.
Mod. GEILD Flusso lum. generata tipica

Supply connection for each version
-WW
Versioni custom
 Custom versions
Versioni -M12 conn. M12   5 poli Maschio cavo 20cm
-M12 versions M12 5-poles 20 cm male cable-M12
-M12S
Ver. -M12S (Start/Strobe)
Max. curr. driving of 10mA, M12 5poles 20cm Male Cable
-5M   cavo 2  poli  5mt   /
-5MS
5mt 2 poles cable
  cavo 3  poli  5mt   / 5mt 3 poles cable
-Ww3
STANDARD
GEILD10 10 cm
GEILD20 20 cm
GEILD28 28 cm
GEILD42 42 cm
GEILD50 50 cm
GEILD100 100 cm
GEILD200 200 cm
GEILDXXX
Lunghezza lampada
Lamp length
 custom